
2022 Yeshiva University Baseball
Overall Statistics (as of May 13, 2022)

 
 

Overall Record: 2-27   Conf: 0-20   Home: 0-11   Away: 2-14   Neutral: 0-2
 
 
All games Sorted by Batting Avg

LOB: Team (157), Opp (245)   DPs Turned: Team (14), Opp (20)   IBB: Team (0), Opp (2)   Picked Off: Greenberg (1), Rosenberg (1),
Tannenbaum (1)
 
 
 
All games Sorted by Earned Run Avg

PB: Team (10), Totals (10), Tannenbaum (5), Rosalimsky (4), Blonder (1), Opp (7)   Pickoffs: Team (6), Zahler 4, Solomon 1, Totals , Opp
(3)   SBA/ATT: Totals (255-263), Tannenbaum (55-55), Rosalimsky (37-38), Greenberg (35-37), Zahler (30-32), Kalish (24-24), Solomon
(20-23), Mintz (16-16), Blonder (11-11), Jacobs (9-9), Kreisberg (9-9), Price (4-4), Fant (3-3), Leibowitz (1-1), Weiden (1-1)   

# Player AVG GP-GS AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI TB SLG% BB HBP SO GDP OB% SF SH SB-ATT PO A E FLD%
25 Leibowitz, Max .329 23-23 76 16 25 5 2 0 6 34 .447 4 0 8 0 .363 0 0 19-19 41 65 17 .862
13 Kreisberg, David .276 27-27 87 4 24 4 0 0 13 28 .322 2 2 10 2 .304 1 0 0-1 127 13 4 .972
37 Greenberg, Sammy .264 28-26 72 6 19 2 0 0 13 21 .292 12 2 18 1 .379 1 0 1-2 89 13 5 .953
32 Blonder, Judah .238 25-25 80 7 19 4 0 0 5 23 .288 4 0 23 1 .274 0 0 2-2 25 33 3 .951
3 Mintz, Joshua .193 29-29 88 5 17 0 0 0 2 17 .193 7 1 26 1 .258 1 0 5-8 49 18 8 .893
22 Hanelin, Justin .072 29-24 69 3 5 0 0 0 1 5 .072 11 0 35 2 .200 0 0 0-0 26 3 3 .906
14 Schwartzman , Jacob .429 14-8 21 7 9 1 0 0 4 10 .476 3 1 7 0 .520 0 0 3-5 12 0 0 1.000
33 Zahler, Adam .389 13-9 18 2 7 1 0 0 1 8 .444 2 0 5 0 .450 0 0 0-0 7 14 5 .808
18 Rosenberg, Ari .323 19-19 62 9 20 2 2 0 4 26 .419 3 1 9 1 .364 0 0 14-18 30 30 5 .923
4 Fant, Leib .318 8-7 22 3 7 0 0 0 3 7 .318 3 0 6 1 .400 0 0 1-1 13 7 1 .952
23 Tannenbaum, SJ .225 18-13 40 1 9 2 0 0 3 11 .275 1 1 9 1 .256 1 0 0-0 51 1 5 .912
56 Price, David .161 20-12 31 2 5 0 0 0 2 5 .161 3 0 18 2 .235 0 0 0-0 14 2 4 .800
20 Rosalimsky, Shai .160 11-10 25 3 4 0 0 0 1 4 .160 3 0 10 0 .250 0 0 1-1 42 3 0 1.000
10 Weiden, Aharon .154 5-4 13 0 2 1 0 0 0 3 .231 1 0 9 0 .214 0 0 0-0 4 3 2 .778
26 Kalish, Joey .111 11-11 18 0 2 0 0 0 1 2 .111 0 1 7 1 .158 0 0 0-0 8 11 3 .864
35 Solomon, Eliyahu .067 20-18 45 3 3 0 1 0 0 5 .111 2 0 14 1 .106 0 0 0-0 26 2 5 .848
12 Solomon, Dovie .000 9-8 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 1 0 1 1 .250 0 0 0-0 6 7 3 .813
7 Jacobs, Rafi .000 5-3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 1 0 0 0 1.000 0 0 0-0 1 2 2 .600
Totals .230 29-29 770 71 177 22 5 0 59 209 .271 63 9 215 15 .294 4 0 46-57 571 227 75 .914
Opponents .407 29-29 916 434 373 85 25 14 374 550 .600 219 93 121 9 .548 23 8 128-133 615 255 32 .965

# Player ERA W-L APP GS CG SHO SV IP H R ER BB SO 2B 3B HR B/AVG WP HP BK SFA SHA
22 Hanelin, Justin 0.00 0-0 2 0 0 0-0 0 3.2 2 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 .154 0 0 0 0 0
10 Weiden, Aharon 0.00 0-0 2 0 0 0-0 1 2.0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0
14 Schwartzman , Jacob 0.00 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 0.2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 .500 0 2 0 0 0
25 Leibowitz, Max 3.00 0-0 2 0 0 0-0 0 3.0 4 1 1 2 5 1 0 0 .308 1 0 0 0 0
37 Greenberg, Sammy 11.00 0-1 3 1 0 0-0 0 9.0 17 17 11 7 6 3 1 2 .447 3 6 0 4 0
7 Jacobs, Rafi 12.00 0-3 5 3 2 0-0 0 24.0 44 46 32 25 14 9 3 1 .386 0 4 1 2 1
18 Rosenberg, Ari 12.00 0-0 2 0 0 0-0 0 3.0 2 5 4 4 2 1 0 0 .154 1 3 0 0 0
12 Solomon, Dovie 12.97 1-5 8 7 1 0-0 0 34.0 55 65 49 38 31 12 6 4 .367 4 16 1 4 3
33 Zahler, Adam 14.23 1-4 10 5 2 0-0 0 31.0 58 67 49 41 16 14 5 0 .389 9 11 3 4 0
3 Mintz, Joshua 14.57 0-5 9 4 0 0-0 0 25.1 52 46 41 10 23 10 2 2 .416 3 12 2 2 3
13 Kreisberg, David 20.09 0-2 5 2 0 0-0 0 14.1 44 43 32 11 2 11 0 2 .518 2 11 0 1 0
4 Fant, Leib 22.50 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 2.0 4 5 5 3 0 2 0 0 .444 2 2 1 1 0
26 Kalish, Joey 27.67 0-7 7 7 0 0-0 0 27.0 67 94 83 43 15 16 5 3 .472 9 12 5 4 1
56 Price, David 28.08 0-0 5 0 0 0-0 0 8.1 19 28 26 16 6 4 3 0 .432 8 8 0 1 0
32 Blonder, Judah 40.50 0-0 3 0 0 0-0 0 2.0 2 11 9 10 0 1 0 0 .250 3 3 1 0 0
23 Tannenbaum, SJ 54.00 0-0 2 0 0 0-0 0 1.0 2 6 6 4 1 0 0 0 .400 2 3 0 0 0
Totals 16.46 2-27 67 29 5 0 1 190.1 373 434 348 219 121 85 25 14 .407 47 93 14 23 8
Opponents 2.06 27-2 85 29 5 8 1 205.0 177 71 47 63 215 22 5 0 .230 15 9 2 4 0



2022 Yeshiva University Baseball
Overall Statistics (as of May 13, 2022)

 
 
All games Sorted by Fielding Pct

Hitting minimums - 75% of games played, 2 AB/G

# Player C PO A E FLD% DP SBA CSB SBA% PB CI
20 Rosalimsky, Shai 45 42 3 0 1.000 0 37 1 .974 4 0
14 Schwartzman , Jacob 12 12 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
13 Kreisberg, David 144 127 13 4 .972 9 9 0 1.000 0 0
37 Greenberg, Sammy 107 89 13 5 .953 4 35 2 .946 0 0
4 Fant, Leib 21 13 7 1 .952 1 3 0 1.000 0 0
32 Blonder, Judah 61 25 33 3 .951 3 11 0 1.000 1 0
18 Rosenberg, Ari 65 30 30 5 .923 5 0 0 — 0 0
23 Tannenbaum, SJ 57 51 1 5 .912 0 55 0 1.000 5 0
22 Hanelin, Justin 32 26 3 3 .906 0 0 0 — 0 0
3 Mintz, Joshua 75 49 18 8 .893 2 16 0 1.000 0 0
26 Kalish, Joey 22 8 11 3 .864 0 24 0 1.000 0 0
25 Leibowitz, Max 123 41 65 17 .862 8 1 0 1.000 0 0
35 Solomon, Eliyahu 33 26 2 5 .848 0 0 0 — 0 0
12 Solomon, Dovie 16 6 7 3 .813 1 20 3 .870 0 0
33 Zahler, Adam 26 7 14 5 .808 0 30 2 .938 0 0
56 Price, David 20 14 2 4 .800 0 4 0 1.000 0 0
10 Weiden, Aharon 9 4 3 2 .778 1 1 0 1.000 0 0
7 Jacobs, Rafi 5 1 2 2 .600 0 9 0 1.000 0 0
Totals 873 571 227 75 .914 34 127 4 .970 10 0
Opponents 902 615 255 32 .965 52 46 11 .807 7 0


